
LOT 196
IN OR 1465/563
HICKORY VILLAGE #4 PB 7/122

MOGAVERO STEVE C & JOANNE G
86034 MAPLE LEAF PLACE
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-435H-0196-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4047.00

03/14/2023 NW

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
4

313,592
28,125
55,000

396,717
186,675
210,042

HX HB 50,722
159,320
396,717

0

384,214

1465/0563 12/13/2006 WD Q I 272,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTAMY (JACKSONVILLE

MOGAVERO STEVE C & 

1337/1410 8/01/2005 WD U V 19 2,360,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARSH CREEK DEVELOPME

MATTAMY (JACKSONVIL

2025
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20001135 REROOF 30,654 02/12/2020

B21566 SWIM POOL 27,000 06/01/2008

B17367 NEW CONSTR 175,867 12/01/2006

B17367 NEW CONSTR 175,867 12/01/2006

C17367 CO ISSUED 175,867 04/01/2006

M11405 MECH OTHER 0 04/01/2006

2007HX Base Yr

86034 MAPLE LEAF PL, YULEE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 2,737 122.5440 122.54 335,392 2006 2011 0 0 0 6.50 93.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2369

BAS 1,951 100 2006 1,951 223,536

FGR 551 55 2006 303 34,717

FOP 37 30 2006 11 1,260

FSP 120 40 2006 48 5,500

FUS 418 100 2006 418 47,893

STR 59 10 2019 6 687

3,136 2,737 313,592

BAS=[YR=2006] W18 FSP=[YR=2006] W15 S8 E15 N8$ S8 W15 N8 W16
S45 E11 FOP=[YR=2006] S2 E8N5 W7 S3 W1$ E1 N3 E15 S1
FGR=[YR=2006]  S23 E22 N32 W5 S9 W17$E17 N9 E5 N34$ PTR= E15
FUS=[YR=2006] E2 N6 STR=[YR=2019]  N3 E13 S7 W5 N4 W8$ E8 S4
E5 S26 W15 N24$ W15$.
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 89 1,780

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 732.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2006 2006 3 86 3,274

3 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 430.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2009 2009 3 52 19,006

4 0845 KOOL DECK 0 100 0 0 630.00 SF 7.25 7.25 100 2009 2009 3 89 4,065

28,125

1 000100 C RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


